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Seminars in Winter 2020

First three weeks, there will be no MADDD /Statistics seminars due to busy
job talk schedule!

MADDD (Tue 4:10pm)

Statistics (Thu 4:10pm)

01/21
01/28
02/04
02/11
02/18
02/25
03/03
03/10
03/17

No Seminar

Gal Mishne (UCSD)

Randall O'Reilly (UCD Psych,CS)
Richard Levenson (UCD Med)
Wotao Yin (UCLA)

Guy Wolf (U. Montreal)

David Gamarnik (MIT)

Will Leeb (UMN)

No Seminar

01/23
01/30
02/06
02/13
02/20
02/27
03/05
03/12
03/19

Johannes Royset (Naval PS)
Yilin Zhang (Facebook)

Vlad Koltchinskii (Gatech)
Bin Yu (UCB) [Joint Colloq.]
Jelena Bradic (UCSD)

Joint with MADDD on 03/03
Vitaly Feldman (Google)
Aditya Guntuboyina (UCB)
Alex Munk (U. Géttingen)

@ Shall we continue the roundtable discussions just like in the fall
quarter? Or do you have any other suggestions to increase the
participants?

@ We need a student volunteer as a scribe for the winter quarter!

@ Quarterly theme? CeDAR's quarterly theme is: Data Science in Health
and Medical Sciences.
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