## **TRIPODS** Activities in Winter 2020

## Naoki Saito

Department of Mathematics University of California, Davis

December 5, 2019

## Seminars in Winter 2020

First three weeks, there will be no MADDD/Statistics seminars due to busy job talk schedule!

MADDD (Tue 4:10pm)		Statistics (Thu 4:10pm)	
01/21	No Seminar	01/23	Johannes Royset (Naval PS)
01/28	Gal Mishne (UCSD)	01/30	Yilin Zhang (Facebook)
02/04	Randall O'Reilly (UCD Psych,CS)	02/06	Vlad Koltchinskii (Gatech)
02/11	Richard Levenson (UCD Med)	02/13	Bin Yu (UCB) [Joint Colloq.]
02/18	Wotao Yin (UCLA)	02/20	Jelena Bradic (UCSD)
02/25	Guy Wolf (U. Montreal)	02/27	Joint with MADDD on 03/03
03/03	David Gamarnik (MIT)	03/05	Vitaly Feldman (Google)
03/10	Will Leeb (UMN)	03/12	Aditya Guntuboyina (UCB)
03/17	No Seminar	03/19	Alex Munk (U. Göttingen)

- Shall we continue the roundtable discussions just like in the fall quarter? Or do you have any other suggestions to increase the participants?
- We need a student volunteer as a scribe for the winter quarter!
- Quarterly theme? CeDAR's quarterly theme is: Data Science in Health and Medical Sciences.

saito@math.ucdavis.edu (UC Davis)